
 

 

 

 

WK Spring term 2024 dates/events 

1 Monday 19th February School reopens @ 9am for all pupils 

 Tuesday 20th February  Animal Man 

2 Friday 1st March Rainbow Day  

3 

Wednesday 6th March Parents Evening 3.30-6.15PM 

Thursday 7th March World Book Day 

Friday 8th March Mother’s Day coffee and crafts 

4 Friday 15th March Comic Relief – Fundraising 

5 

WC 18.03.24 
Easter activities – 

 

Wednesday 20th March 
Pupils break up for the Easter holidays 

 

Wednesday 20th March Sutton Talent Show – Year 6 pupils invited  

Thursday 21st March 
INSET - school closed 

 

Friday 22nd March 
INSET – school closed  

 


